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\/
TIME: 2025-06-26
DATE: 18:03:08

RHU. BE."iln

THAT'S MY RACE

Rallye Breslau 2025

S MY 8

EDVARD

CC_ENDURO
POS| N| _DRIVER(S) _INATIONALITY(IES)| VEHICLE | CLASS | TEAM Day 4 CC_| PENALTY | BONUS | TOTAL | _GAP | INTERVAL | REMARKS

AG DAKAR SCHOOL-

PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR DAY 4 CC

DOCUMENT: 5

PAGE: 1

191 corehD oy EELTU KTMEXC ~ CC_ENDURO fo /i 02:32:50.73 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:32:50.73 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00
22 MATTHEW GIRD 5= 7AF KTMEXC  CC_ENDURO NORTHEAST RACING  02:40:21.96 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:40:21.96 00:07:31.00 00:07:31.00
388 e s LTU Feamy "RNA e ENDURO Hed e Mo 02:42:00.68 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:42:00.68 00:09:10.00 00:01:39.00
4 71 JODESTAS —Y K easo  CC_ENDURO AGPAKAR SCHOOL = 05.45:24.93 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:45:24.93 00:12:34.00 00:03:24.00
5 55 SALVIS BETERIS == VA KOVE 800X cc_enpuro fRVERTURERIDERS - 07.47.56.44 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:47:56.44 00:15:06.00 00:02:32.00
6 51 DOVYDAS KARKA g LTU PUSQVARNA' cc_ENDURO DOVYDAS KARKA 02:50:04.27 00:20:30.00 00:00:00.00 02:50:04.27 00:17:14.00 00:02:08.00 OVEﬁI';E,IE(%
|| B = \LD PUSQVARNA. cc_ENDURO ROAD TO RALLY 02:51:45.63 00:00:20.00 00:00:00.00 02:51:45.63 00:18:55.00 00:01:41.00 OVERSPEED
8 64 phib s POL CC_ENDURO J21 CARAGE RACING  05.53.45.39 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:53:45.39 00:20:55.00 00:02:00.00
9 41 JUSTIN GERLACH B pe(j e 720 cc_enpuro ARAC BERLIR 02:54:09.12 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:54:09.12 00:21:19.00 00:00:24.00
10 30 (A  iCiUs LTU Kb et CC_ENDURO OVOKO RACING 02:56:30.39 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:56:30.39 00:23:40.00 00:02:21.00
11 20 0 7ON VAR = LD KIMEXC cc_ENDURO ROAD TO RALLY 02:57:33.59 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 02:57:33.59 00:24:43.00 00:01:03.00
12 54 o == \LD S AS  CC_ENDURO TEAM KNUIMAN 03:00:21.37 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 03:00:21.37 00:27:31.00 00:02:48.00
13 72 ERIK MYRBERGET 4= NOR KTMEXC  CC_ENDURO TEAM NOR 03:03:17.26 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 03:03:17.26 00:30:27.00 00:02:56.00
14 81 Eﬁg\%gms —LTU E&SS%VARNA CC_ENDURO QEFBAF'EQESCHOOL " 03:04:18.70 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 03:04:18.70 00:31:28.00 00:01:01.00
15 10 Do ENDAAL = NLD S/SGAS  CC_ENDURO RALLY TEAM DE BAAR  03:05:02.29 00:02:00.00 00:00:00.00 03:05:02.29 00:32:12.00 00:00:44.00  WPM(1)
16 19 Bt = VA R\ CC_ENDURO J5M MOTO 03:06:03.40 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 03:06:03.40 00:33:13.00 00:01:01.00
17 61 o A2 = LTU K er3so  CC_ENDURO AG DAKAR SCHOOL ~ 03:09:30.66 00:11:30.00 00:00:00.00 03:09:30.66 00:36:40.00 00:03:27.00 OVER\,?,EE,IE(%
18 29 HENRY FISCHER S pp( KTMEXC  CC_ENDURO NORTHEAST RACING ~ 03:10:44.10 00:02:00.00 00:00:00.00 03:10:44.10 00:37:54.00 00:01:14.00  WPM(1)
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ROBERT

PRZYBYLOWSKI

ARVED
KELTERBORN

MATTHIAS HAIDT

MACIE]
CZERWINSKI

ANDRIUS

DAUNORAVICIUS
NIELS VAN DER

SPEK

INGUS BALINS

IMAR VERDOUW

BERND VON
OSTEN

RIHARDS
FINSTERS

JENS DETHLOFF

KAMIL
GRADOWSKI

MARCEL WAELTI

MARIAN
AUGUSTYN

PASCAL DE BAAR

ALEKSANDER
NIEDBALA

ROBERT IMHOF

STEFAAN
MARTENS

STEFAN WARTER

STEFAN ENZL

KARL HYDE

MICHEL
LANGMUUR

DRIES DE BAAR

mmm POL

B DEy

B pEy

mmm POL

= LTU
= NLD
= LVA
= NLD
B pEy
= LVA
B pEy
mmm POL
E3 cHE
mmm POL
mm NLD
mmm POL

B pEy

1) BEL

B DEU
B pEy
& AUS

= NLD

== NLD

KTM EXC-F

GASGAS EC
350F

KTM EXC
525

HUSQVARNA
701
ENDURO

KTM EXCF
KTM EXC

450

HUSQVARNA
FE501

HUSQVARNA
FE

KTM 500
EXC

GASGAS ES
700

HUSQVARNA
FE 501

KTM EXC-F
350

HUSQVARNA
FE501

FANTIC XEF
450 RALLY

KTM EXC
525

HUSQVARNA
701

KTM LC8
ADVENTURE
950 S

YAMAHA
XT500

HUSQVARNA
FE 501

HONDA
DOMINATOR
NX650

KTM 450
RALLY

KTM 350
EXC-F

FANTIC 450

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO JEDZIEMYNADAKAR2030

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO JEDZIEMYNADAKAR2030

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO

M4SPORT

KELTERBORN

BERLINDURO

ARCH MOTO TEAM

ROAD TO RALLY

APPASAULE

VVK RACING

GREENDURO
LUENEBURG

MRB RALLY TEAM

RALLYE TEAM MV

TBD

BFK RALLY TEAM

RALLY TEAM DE BAAR

KKS POLONIA
WROCLAW

NEWSTONE RACING

KORTE BROEK RACING
TEAM

SNAILFORCES RALLY
TEAM

GREENDURO
LUENEBURG

DODGY RACING

KORTE BROEK RACING
TEAM

RALLY TEAM DE BAAR

03:12:

03:14:

03:14:

03:20:

03:25:

03:28:
03:30:
03:32
03:33:
03:36:
03:38:
03:45
03:47:
03:55
03:57:

04:01:

04:02:

04:05:

04:05:

04:07:

04:19:

04:32:

04:34:

43.30

05.28

19.57

59.79

25.19

27.29

13.20

:47.61

59.56

22.22

39.57

:01.95

57.53

:02.25

23.61

59.39

46.91

13.79

25.31

44.35

44.47

03.33

35.79

00:02:10.00

00:10:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:17:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:19:10.00

00:00:10.00

00:00:30.00

00:17:30.00

00:00:00.00

00:17:00.00

00:02:00.00

00:27:30.00

00:36:00.00

00:00:00.00 03:12:43.30

00:00:00.00 03:14:05.28

00:00:00.00 03:14:19.57

00:00:00.00 03:20:59.79

00:00:00.00 03:25:25.19

00:00:00.00 03:28:27.29

00:00:00.00 03:30:13.20

00:00:00.00 03:32:47.61

00:00:00.00 03:33:59.56

00:00:00.00 03:36:22.22

00:00:00.00 03:38:39.57

00:00:00.00 03:45:01.95

00:00:00.00 03:47:57.53

00:00:00.00 03:55:02.25

00:00:00.00 03:57:23.61

00:00:00.00 04:01:59.39

00:00:00.00 04:02:46.91

00:00:00.00 04:05:13.79

00:00:00.00 04:05:25.31

00:00:00.00 04:07:44.35

00:00:00.00 04:19:44.47

00:00:00.00 04:32:03.33

00:00:00.00 04:34:35.79

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01

01

01

01:

01:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01:
02:

39

41

41

48

52

55

57:

59:

:01

:03

:05:

12:

15:

122

124

129

:29:

132

:32:

:34:

:46:

59
01

:53.00

:15.00

:29.00

:09.00

:35.00

:37.00

23.00

57.00

:09.00

:32.00

49.00

11.00

07.00

12.00

33.00

:09.00

56.00

:23.00

35.00

54.00

54.00

:13.00

:45.00

00:01:59.00
00:01:22.00

00:00:14.00

00:06:40.00

00:04:26.00
00:03:02.00
00:01:46.00
00:02:34.00
00:01:12.00
00:02:23.00
00:02:17.00
00:06:22.00
00:02:56.00
00:07:05.00
00:02:21.00

00:04:36.00

00:00:47.00

00:02:27.00

00:00:12.00

00:02:19.00

00:12:00.00

00:12:19.00

00:02:32.00

OVERSPEED,
WPM(1)

OVERSPEED,
WPM(1)

WPM(2)

OVERSPEED,
WPM(3)

OVERSPEED

OVERSPEED

OVERSPEED,
WPM(2)

WPM(2)

WPM(1)

OVERSPEED,
WPM(2)

WPM(5)



OVERSPEED,

42 14 JANDEBAAR  ™=N(D FANTIC 450 CC_ENDURO RALLY TEAM DE BAAR  04:42:35.88 00:32:30.00 00:00:00.00 04:42:35.88 02:09:45.00 00:08:00.00 *=\SPEEY:
43 34 PATRIK - KTMEXC  CC_ENDURO OAKSTREAM RACING  11:20:00.00 05:20:00.00 00:00:00.00 11:20:00.00 08:47:10.00 06:37:25.00 DNF,
P STROEM B=swE 3 :20:00.00 05:20:00.00 00:00:00.00 11:20:00.00 08:47:10.00 06:37:25. WeC(Le)
44 15 STEVE HOFMANN HEE pgyj K20 CC_ENDURO SH RALLYE TEAM 12:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 12:00:00.00 09:27:10.00 00:40:00.00 DNS
45 45 RAIMONDA = LTU HUSQVARNA ¢ ENDURO UTENA RALLY RACING ~ 12:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 12:00:00.00 09:27:10.00 00:40:00.00 DNS
BIGUZAITE FE 350
MATEUSZ KTM 450 - - - - o o
46 52 2t mmmPOL e r CC_ENDURO JEDZIEMYNADAKAR2030 12:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 12:00:00.00 09:27:10.00 00:40:00.00 DNS
KTM 790
47 53 REMO BERGER  EJ CHE ADVENTURE CC_ENDURO SANDMAENNER 12:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 12:00:00.00 09:27:10.00 00:40:00.00 DNS
R

Please notice: All bonus times and penalties, are already included in the times provided and are shown extra for information purpose only. Do not add them GE-%J‘TRAG
again!
DNF / DNS states are indicated in the remarks, included in the times, but not shown in the penalty row.



